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The menu of Taste Wei from Poulsbo includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$10.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Taste Wei Menu

Entrées

CHEESE WONTON

Sushi Rolls

DRAGON ROLL

Mains

VEGETABLE GARDEN

House Specialties

BEEF WITH SCALLION

Main Course
BRAISED TOFU

Tofu

SZECHUAN TOFU

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

$5.0

$10.0

$14.0

$11.0

$12.0

$13.0

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP $7.0

Vegetables

DRY SAUTEED GREEN BEANS $10.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

Soups
SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP $10.0
HOT SOUR SEAFOOD SOUP $10.0

Ingredients Used
BEANS

BLACK BEANS

BEEF

DUCK
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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