



## **Taste Wei Menu**

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> 21303 Olhava Way NW, Poulsbo I-98370-6665, United States +13605982926 - http://tastewei.com



The *menu of Taste Wei* from Poulsbo includes **16** dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on** <u>the card</u> cost about \$10.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

## Taste Wei Menu



Entrées Cheese wonton	\$5.0	Appetizers COCONUT SHRIMP \$7.0
Sushi Rolls Dragon roll		VegetablesDRY SAUTÉED GREEN BEANS\$10.0
Mains Vegetable garden	\$10.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served
House Specialties		SOUP
BEEF WITH SCALLION	\$14.0	Soups
Main Course	\$11.0	SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP\$10.0HOT SOUR SEAFOOD SOUP\$10.0
Tofu	ΦΙΤ.Ο	Ingredients Used
SZECHUAN TOFU	\$12.0	BLACK BEANS
Beef BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0	BEEF DUCK

## Taste Wei

21303 Olhava Way NW, Poulsbo I-98370-6665, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:00



Made with menuweb.menu